KA6104 - UNISEX WATERPROOF JACKET

KA6104 UNISEX WATERPROOF JACKET

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

. Navy

XS
10
73.50
54
64

S
10
75.50
57
66

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

225 g/m?

100% polyamide

5000 gsm/24h breathable and 3000 mm water-resistant
Taped seams

Full front zip

2 front zipped pockets

1 inner pocket

Contrast polyester lining

Mesh lined adjustable hood

Zip access for decoration at chest and hem

Certifications:

)

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
China

@ BN =& X

92025 : p. 342
[E52024 : p. 585

M L XL 2XL
10 10 10 10
77.50 79.50 81.50 83.50
60 63 66 69
68 70 72 74

3XL
10
86.25
73
76.25
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